
 

BCSSA Registrar Club Athlete Membership Fee Form 2023 

Regional Club Athlete Membership Fee Form  

BCSSA Region: ______________________ Date Submitted __________________  

Season Submitting (Circle one): Competitive    Non Competitive 

 
Club Name 

 
# of Athletes 

 
Fee per Athlete 

 
Total $ 

Amount received by 
Region From Club  

 0 
 

$35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

  $35   

Total     

Number of Assignments     

Regional Registrar to complete this form and 
with all transfer and assignment forms (if 

competitive season) please email to: 

• Registrar@bcsummerswimming.com 
• office@bcsummerswimming.com 
• Treasurer@bcsummerswimming.com 

Clubs must have their payments and databases handed or transferred to their region no later than: 
Competitive Season: Second Thursday of July 
Noncompetitive Season: April 3. 
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